KING OF PHILIPPINES JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Female | White | Adult | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~61.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Frances M arion Salazar
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Maidy | sabel Baluyot
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

1-9

Emily Boutet
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Mary Ann S. Gana
OVERLIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

Christian Lauren Fajardo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Ellaine Joy Pusod
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Dian M ae Pascua
ENDURE BJJ

1- 10

1- 18

1- 17




